        SURFACE MOUNT ULTRAFAST POWER RECTIFIERS
E-mail: sales@taychipst.com Web Site: www.taychipst.com1 of 3
MURS205 THRU MURS210
50V-100V     2.0A
Features
• Small Compact Surface Mountable Package with J−Bend Leads
• Rectangular Package for Automated Handling
• High Temperature Glass Passivated Junction

reliability may be affected.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MURS205T3 SMB 2500 Tape & Reel
MURS210T3 SMB 2500 Tape & Reel
MURS210T3G SMB
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MURS205T3G SMB
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SURFACE MOUNT ULTRAFAST POWER RECTIFIERS
E-mail: sales@taychipst.com Web Site: www.taychipst.com
2 of 3
MURS205 THRU MURS210
50V-100V     2.0A
0.3
0.1
0.07